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SOUTHERN AFRICA PTY LTD
C F M C Timber & Board Machinery Suppliers 010-822-2260

MJ320M Panel Saw

MODEL MJ320M

3200x378mm

Dimension of sliding table

Max. working length

Max. working thickness

Main motor power

Scoring motor power

Main saw rotation speed
Scoring saw rotation speed
Specification of main saw blade
Specification of scoring saw blade
Tilting saw blade

Overall dimensions

Net weight

Gross weight

3180mm

90mm

5.5kw

0.75kw
4200/5600rpm
8500rpm
(250-350)x30mm
120x20mm

0-45 degrees
3350x3715x850mm
750kg

880kg
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